
  
   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

  50 m Freestyle Women 

1. SJOSTROM Sarah 1993 SWE SWEDISH SWIM FEDERATION 23.67
2. HAUGHEY Siobhan-Bernadette 1997 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 24.59
3. VAN ROON Geertruida 1998 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 24.63
4. BUSCH Kim 1998 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 24.67
5. TEIJONSALO Fanny 1996 FIN FINLAND 24.77
6. GIELE Tessa 2002 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 24.96
7. SANTAMANS Anna 1993 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 25.01
8. KOST Nina 1995 GER SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 25.07
9. TOURETSKI Sasha 1994 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 25.15

10. OSMAN Farida 1995 EGY EGYPTIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 25.22
11. STEENBERGEN Marrit 2000 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 25.27
12. GONZALEZ CRIVILLERS Marta 1995 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 25.30
13. UGOLKOVA Maria 1989 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 25.47
14. JANICKOVA Barbora 2000 CZE UNIVERZITA OLOMOUC 25.63
15. SPADONI Marina 1993 USA USA - CLUB SEMINOLE 25.68
16. CHENG Camille-Lily-Mei 1993 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 25.74
17. GOLD Aleksa 2000 EST TORONTO 25.80
18. TESSARIOL Lucile 2004 FRA SPORT ATHLETI.MERIGNACAIS 25.84
19. URBANIAK Anastasia 2000 FRA LIGUE BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 25.84
20. CROSBIE Aimee 2004 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 25.87
21. KAN Cheuk-Tung-Natalie 2002 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 25.87
22. DELNO Marjolein 1994 NED SCHWIMM CLUB WIESBADEN 25.94
23. MCMURRAY Ainsley 2000 CAN TORONTO 26.03
24. JEHL Marina 2001 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 26.15
25. OSBORNE Summer 2005 NZL NEW ZEALAND 26.27
26. HEIDEYER Mika 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 26.40
27. NORMAN Gemma 2003 CAN TORONTO 26.58
28. TANG Tsoi Lam Katii 2001 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 26.73
29. BOETSCHI Fabiana 2000 SUI SCHWIMMCLUB USTER WALLISELLEN 26.88
30. VIACAVA Giulia 2006 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 26.89
31. DRAKOPOULOS Milla 2006 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 26.96
32. STOFFEL Svenja 1997 SUI SCHWIMMCLUB USTER WALLISELLEN 27.00
33. PICARD Lorine 2002 FRA LIGUE BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 27.12
34. EL BARODI Imane 2001 MAR CERCLE DES NAGEURS MELUN VAL DE SEINE 27.64
35. EL BARAKA Sofia 2007 ITA RARI NANTES IMPERIA '57 28.08
36. CHETOUANE Mila 2008 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 29.92
37. NAPOLEONI Rébécca 2006 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 30.20
38. CALLEA Alissia 2008 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 30.30
39. BRETT Lauren 2006 GBR AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 31.10
40. MATHIS Lune 2005 MON AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 31.33
41. BELARIBI Maya 2008 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 32.04

 100 m Freestyle Women 

1. HAUGHEY Siobhan-Bernadette 1997 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 52.27
2. STEENBERGEN Marrit 2000 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 53.97
3. BUSCH Kim 1998 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 54.05
4. VAN ROON Geertruida 1998 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 54.60
5. TEIJONSALO Fanny 1996 FIN FINLAND 54.69
6. GONZALEZ CRIVILLERS Marta 1995 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 54.85
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 100 m Freestyle Women 

7. CHENG Camille-Lily-Mei 1993 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 55.07
8. GIELE Tessa 2002 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 55.15
9. JANICKOVA Barbora 2000 CZE UNIVERZITA OLOMOUC 55.23

10. DELNO Marjolein 1994 NED SCHWIMM CLUB WIESBADEN 55.39
11. LITTLEJOHN Laura 2004 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 55.43
12. SCHULZE Nele 2004 GER BERLIN - SGN 55.50
13. TESSARIOL Lucile 2004 FRA SPORT ATHLETI.MERIGNACAIS 55.50
14. JEHL Marina 2001 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 55.58
15. OSMAN Farida 1995 EGY EGYPTIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 55.63
16. TOURETSKI Sasha 1994 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 55.74
17. MCMURRAY Ainsley 2000 CAN TORONTO 55.83
18. SPADONI Marina 1993 USA USA - CLUB SEMINOLE 55.86
19. GOLD Aleksa 2000 EST TORONTO 55.87
20. CAMPABADAL Ainhoa 2003 ESP ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 55.89
21. KAN Cheuk-Tung-Natalie 2002 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 56.07
22. GINGRICH Leah 1990 USA USA - COLUMBUS AQUATIC CLUB 56.12
23. GODWIN Emma 1997 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 56.18
24. URBANIAK Anastasia 2000 FRA LIGUE BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 56.29
25. HEIDEYER Mika 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 56.32
26. KULLMANN Leonie 1999 GER BERLIN - SGN 56.38
27. OSBORNE Summer 2005 NZL NEW ZEALAND 56.96
28. OLIVIER Monique 1998 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 57.29
29. ANGIOLINI Lisa 1995 ITA VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO 57.30
30. SASSEVILLE Genevieve 2003 CAN WHITBY SWIMMING 57.31
31. VIACAVA Giulia 2006 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 57.33
32. HERRERO LAZARO Alba 2002 ESP ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 57.35
33. BOETSCHI Fabiana 2000 SUI SCHWIMMCLUB USTER WALLISELLEN 57.49
34. CROSBIE Aimee 2004 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 57.78
35. DRAKOPOULOS Milla 2006 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 58.31
36. NORMAN Gemma 2003 CAN TORONTO 58.45
37. PICARD Lorine 2002 FRA LIGUE BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 58.55
38. REDIN PAGALDAY Maider 2000 ESP CLUB NATACION EASO 58.62

 200 m Freestyle Women 

1. HAUGHEY Siobhan-Bernadette 1997 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 1:53.92
2. STEENBERGEN Marrit 2000 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:57.28
3. KULLMANN Leonie 1999 GER BERLIN - SGN 1:57.64
4. HUTHER Marlene 1998 GER SWISS AQUATICS TRAINING BASE 1:59.14
5. HEIDEYER Mika 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 2:00.48
6. GOLD Aleksa 2000 EST TORONTO 2:00.65
7. HERRERO LAZARO Alba 2002 ESP ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:00.70
8. OLIVIER Monique 1998 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 2:00.71
9. CAMPABADAL Ainhoa 2003 ESP ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:00.98

10. JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula 2003 ESP ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:01.25
11. DEANS Caitlin 1999 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 2:01.57
12. LITTLEJOHN Laura 2004 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 2:01.68
13. JEHL Marina 2001 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 2:01.96
14. CHENG Camille-Lily-Mei 1993 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 2:02.11
15. TANG Tsoi Lam Katii 2001 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 2:02.36
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 200 m Freestyle Women 

16. MCMURRAY Ainsley 2000 CAN TORONTO 2:02.56
17. OSBORNE Summer 2005 NZL NEW ZEALAND 2:03.68
18. HOWARD Ann 2000 CAN TORONTO 2:04.85
19. WALSHE Ellen 2001 IRL UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE 2:04.93
20. BOETSCHI Fabiana 2000 SUI SCHWIMMCLUB USTER WALLISELLEN 2:05.57
21. FISCHER Bente 1997 GER SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 2:06.13
22. ESPINOSA PATILLA Claudia 2003 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 2:06.46
23. GELFMANN Soizic 2001 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 2:08.12
24. JOMINET Lou 2005 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 2:08.80

 400 m Freestyle Women 

1. KULLMANN Leonie 1999 GER BERLIN - SGN 4:06.25
2. OLIVIER Monique 1998 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 4:11.59
3. HERRERO LAZARO Alba 2002 ESP ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 4:12.17
4. JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula 2003 ESP ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 4:13.70
5. CAMPABADAL Ainhoa 2003 ESP ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 4:14.68
6. DEANS Caitlin 1999 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 4:15.76
7. HOWARD Ann 2000 CAN TORONTO 4:22.25
8. LITTLEJOHN Laura 2004 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 4:22.64
9. JOMINET Lou 2005 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 4:29.57

10. BRETT Lauren 2006 GBR AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 4:58.14

 50 m Backstroke Women 

1. DE WAARD Maaike 1996 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 27.69
2. WILM Ingrid 1998 CAN CASCADE SWIM CLUB 27.78
3. JALLOW Mimosa 1994 FIN FINLAND 27.97
4. GIELE Tessa 2002 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 28.01
5. KOST Nina 1995 GER SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 28.09
6. PRADELL CARRASCO Mireia 1995 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 28.20
7. TEREBO Emma 1998 FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NATATION 28.29
8. KUBOVA Simona 1991 CZE CZECH NATIONAL SWIMMING TEAM 28.30
9. MAHIEU Pauline 1999 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 28.32

10. OUWEHAND Vanessa-Hazel 1999 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 28.38
11. AVRAMOVA Ekaterina 1991 BUL TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 28.57
12. GOBET Malika 2004 SUI GENEVE NATATION 1885 28.79
13. UPANNE Lotta 1998 FIN FINLAND 28.94
14. JANICKOVA Barbora 2000 CZE UNIVERZITA OLOMOUC 29.36
15. ESPINOSA PATILLA Claudia 2003 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 29.39
16. CANDELON Louna 2004 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 29.48
17. PATEL Maana 2000 IND SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA 29.78
18. GODWIN Emma 1997 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 29.86
19. KARY Raili 2002 CAN TORONTO 29.91
20. DRAKOPOULOS Milla 2006 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 30.07
21. BATTI Sara 1996 ITA VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO 30.20
22. PAMMER Cornelia 2000 AUT AUSTRIA 30.21
23. VIACAVA Giulia 2006 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 30.47
24. CHETANA BASKER Suvana 2003 IND SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA 30.67
25. NORMAN Gemma 2003 CAN TORONTO 30.90
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 50 m Backstroke Women 

26. PICARD Lorine 2002 FRA LIGUE BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 30.94
27. GUIRADO Lou 2002 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 31.00
28. CERMELLI DAVEGNA Carolina 2001 PAN EQUIPO BELDAGANS PLUS 31.15
29. CHETOUANE Mila 2008 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 35.14

 100 m Backstroke Women 

1. DE WAARD Maaike 1996 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 59.62
2. TEREBO Emma 1998 FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NATATION 59.64
3. WILM Ingrid 1998 CAN CASCADE SWIM CLUB 59.75
4. JALLOW Mimosa 1994 FIN FINLAND 1:00.06
5. KOST Nina 1995 GER SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 1:00.35
6. KUBOVA Simona 1991 CZE CZECH NATIONAL SWIMMING TEAM 1:00.43
7. MAHIEU Pauline 1999 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 1:00.67
8. AVRAMOVA Ekaterina 1991 BUL TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:01.12
9. OUWEHAND Vanessa-Hazel 1999 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 1:01.35

10. KARY Raili 2002 CAN TORONTO 1:01.71
11. GOLD Aleksa 2000 EST TORONTO 1:01.85
12. ESPINOSA PATILLA Claudia 2003 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 1:02.08
13. PRADELL CARRASCO Mireia 1995 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 1:02.09
14. MENSING Jenny 1986 GER SCHWIMM CLUB WIESBADEN 1:02.35
15. MEDER Rebecca 2002 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 1:02.55
16. UPANNE Lotta 1998 FIN FINLAND 1:02.64
17. GOBET Malika 2004 SUI GENEVE NATATION 1885 1:03.00
18. BATTI Sara 1996 ITA VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO 1:03.71
19. DRAKOPOULOS Milla 2006 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 1:03.76
20. PATEL Maana 2000 IND SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA 1:03.77
21. CANDELON Louna 2004 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 1:03.79
22. CHETANA BASKER Suvana 2003 IND SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA 1:03.88
23. LAUKKANEN Jenna 1995 FIN FINLAND 1:03.89
24. GODWIN Emma 1997 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 1:04.08
25. PAMMER Cornelia 2000 AUT AUSTRIA 1:04.34
26. CERMELLI DAVEGNA Carolina 2001 PAN EQUIPO BELDAGANS PLUS 1:04.51
27. VIACAVA Giulia 2006 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 1:04.76
28. GIELE Tessa 2002 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:05.56
29. PICARD Lorine 2002 FRA LIGUE BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 1:06.40

 200 m Backstroke Women 

1. WILM Ingrid 1998 CAN CASCADE SWIM CLUB 2:11.61
2. GOLD Aleksa 2000 EST TORONTO 2:11.70
3. KOST Nina 1995 GER SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 2:11.84
4. GODWIN Emma 1997 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 2:12.36
5. MAHIEU Pauline 1999 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 2:12.48
6. AVRAMOVA Ekaterina 1991 BUL TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:12.61
7. MENSING Jenny 1986 GER SCHWIMM CLUB WIESBADEN 2:14.42
8. KARY Raili 2002 CAN TORONTO 2:15.08
9. BATTI Sara 1996 ITA VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO 2:15.82

10. MCCARTHY Georgina-Phillipa 2002 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 2:16.20
11. CERMELLI DAVEGNA Carolina 2001 PAN EQUIPO BELDAGANS PLUS 2:17.61
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 200 m Backstroke Women 

12. CANDELON Louna 2004 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 2:19.01
13. VIACAVA Giulia 2006 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:20.04
14. DRAKOPOULOS Milla 2006 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 2:20.07
15. ROVERSI Paola 2005 ITA CANOTTIERI BALDESIO 2:20.51

 50 m Breaststroke Women 

1. VAN NIEKERK Lara 2003 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 29.72
2. ANGIOLINI Lisa 1995 ITA VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO 30.02
3. HANSSON Sophie 1998 SWE HELSINGBORG SIMSALLSKAP 30.31
4. JACOBY Lydia 2004 USA USA - SEWARD TSUNAMI SWIM CLUB 30.35
5. KIVIRINTA Veera 1995 FIN FINLAND 30.72
6. MAMIE Lisa 1998 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 31.17
7. BUSCH Kim 1998 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 31.22
8. LAUKKANEN Jenna 1995 FIN FINLAND 31.28
9. SCHULZE Nele 2004 GER BERLIN - SGN 31.59

10. LAHTINEN Laura 2003 FIN FINLAND 31.60
11. MCSHARRY Mona 2000 IRL UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE 31.66
12. PAMMER Cornelia 2000 AUT AUSTRIA 31.92
13. SCHRODER Matilde 1996 DEN SIGMA SWIM 31.93
14. JACKSON Kaylee 2001 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 32.02
15. MUELLNER Lea 2003 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 32.37
16. RUUSKA Martta 2003 FIN FINLAND 32.40
17. GIELE Tessa 2002 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 32.63
18. CHUFFART Claire 2004 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 32.83
19. STAUDINGER Sara 1999 SUI SCHWIMMCLUB USTER WALLISELLEN 32.89
20. FROISSART Alexandra 1998 SUI GENEVE NATATION 1885 32.96
21. BREARS Mackenzie 2003 NZL NEW ZEALAND 32.97
22. EL BARODI Imane 2001 MAR CERCLE DES NAGEURS MELUN VAL DE SEINE 33.02
23. HARRIS Phoebe 2001 NZL NEW ZEALAND 33.35
24. CIFELLI Elisa 2005 ITA RARI NANTES IMPERIA '57 33.52
25. TUDO CUBELLS Nadia 1997 AND SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 33.63
26. DE GROOT Fenna 1997 NED ALBION 34.07
27. MCDONALD Abigail 2001 CAN TORONTO 34.63
28. MARIC Lea 2007 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 34.95
29. BROC Justine 2001 FRA NATATION DE VILLEFRANCHE EN BEAUJOLAIS 36.00

 100 m Breaststroke Women 

1. JACOBY Lydia 2004 USA USA - SEWARD TSUNAMI SWIM CLUB 1:04.95
2. HANSSON Sophie 1998 SWE HELSINGBORG SIMSALLSKAP 1:05.66
3. VAN NIEKERK Lara 2003 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 1:05.67
4. MCSHARRY Mona 2000 IRL UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE 1:06.29
5. MAMIE Lisa 1998 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 1:06.60
6. ANGIOLINI Lisa 1995 ITA VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO 1:06.82
7. TES Schouten 2000 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:06.92
8. LAUKKANEN Jenna 1995 FIN FINLAND 1:08.33
9. FISCHER Bente 1997 GER SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 1:08.36

10. KIVIRINTA Veera 1995 FIN FINLAND 1:08.59
11. SCHRODER Matilde 1996 DEN SIGMA SWIM 1:08.59
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 100 m Breaststroke Women 

12. SCHULZE Nele 2004 GER BERLIN - SGN 1:08.64
13. HUTHER Marlene 1998 GER SWISS AQUATICS TRAINING BASE 1:08.95
14. RUUSKA Martta 2003 FIN FINLAND 1:10.26
15. PAMMER Cornelia 2000 AUT AUSTRIA 1:10.52
16. STAUDINGER Sara 1999 SUI SCHWIMMCLUB USTER WALLISELLEN 1:10.81
17. MUELLNER Lea 2003 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 1:11.01
18. CHUFFART Claire 2004 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 1:11.37
19. JACKSON Kaylee 2001 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 1:11.58
20. MCDONALD Abigail 2001 CAN TORONTO 1:11.58
21. FROISSART Alexandra 1998 SUI GENEVE NATATION 1885 1:11.77
22. CIFELLI Elisa 2005 ITA RARI NANTES IMPERIA '57 1:11.96
23. BREARS Mackenzie 2003 NZL NEW ZEALAND 1:12.09
24. TUDO CUBELLS Nadia 1997 AND SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 1:12.50
25. HARRIS Phoebe 2001 NZL NEW ZEALAND 1:13.35
26. ACQUARONA Martina 2006 ITA RARI NANTES IMPERIA '57 1:13.70
27. BOETSCHI Fabiana 2000 SUI SCHWIMMCLUB USTER WALLISELLEN 1:13.81
28. MARIC Lea 2007 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 1:15.48
29. BROC Justine 2001 FRA NATATION DE VILLEFRANCHE EN BEAUJOLAIS 1:16.78

 200 m Breaststroke Women 

1. MAMIE Lisa 1998 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 2:22.05
2. HANSSON Sophie 1998 SWE HELSINGBORG SIMSALLSKAP 2:23.82
3. MCSHARRY Mona 2000 IRL UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE 2:25.08
4. ANGIOLINI Lisa 1995 ITA VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO 2:25.16
5. FISCHER Bente 1997 GER SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 2:25.77
6. TES Schouten 2000 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:26.13
7. JACOBY Lydia 2004 USA USA - SEWARD TSUNAMI SWIM CLUB 2:26.60
8. RUUSKA Martta 2003 FIN FINLAND 2:28.04
9. LAHTINEN Laura 2003 FIN FINLAND 2:28.76

10. SCHULZE Nele 2004 GER BERLIN - SGN 2:29.97
11. STAUDINGER Sara 1999 SUI SCHWIMMCLUB USTER WALLISELLEN 2:30.68
12. CHUFFART Claire 2004 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 2:33.29
13. HARRIS Phoebe 2001 NZL NEW ZEALAND 2:35.10
14. MCDONALD Abigail 2001 CAN TORONTO 2:35.38
15. TUDO CUBELLS Nadia 1997 AND SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 2:36.80
16. ACQUARONA Martina 2006 ITA RARI NANTES IMPERIA '57 2:37.33
17. BROC Justine 2001 FRA NATATION DE VILLEFRANCHE EN BEAUJOLAIS 2:44.13
18. MARIC Lea 2007 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:44.25

 50 m Butterfly Women 

1. SJOSTROM Sarah 1993 SWE SWEDISH SWIM FEDERATION 24.43
2. DE WAARD Maaike 1996 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 25.76
3. OSMAN Farida 1995 EGY EGYPTIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 25.95
4. GIELE Tessa 2002 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 25.96
5. BUSCH Kim 1998 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 26.04
6. OUWEHAND Vanessa-Hazel 1999 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 26.42
7. STOFFEL Svenja 1997 SUI SCHWIMMCLUB USTER WALLISELLEN 26.83
8. RESSENCOURT Lilou 2003 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 27.04
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 50 m Butterfly Women 

9. LAUKKANEN Jenna 1995 FIN FINLAND 27.05
10. REDIN PAGALDAY Maider 2000 ESP CLUB NATACION EASO 27.12
11. UGOLKOVA Maria 1989 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 27.26
12. SASSEVILLE Genevieve 2003 CAN WHITBY SWIMMING 27.30
13. URBANIAK Anastasia 2000 FRA LIGUE BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 27.33
14. GINGRICH Leah 1990 USA USA - COLUMBUS AQUATIC CLUB 27.34
15. WILM Ingrid 1998 CAN CASCADE SWIM CLUB 27.37
16. LAHTINEN Laura 2003 FIN FINLAND 27.39
17. LITTLEJOHN Laura 2004 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 27.45
18. GUIRADO Lou 2002 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 27.50
19. GOBET Malika 2004 SUI GENEVE NATATION 1885 27.56
20. MARCOLI Sharon 2001 SUI SWISS AQUATICS TRAINING BASE 27.75
21. MCMURRAY Ainsley 2000 CAN TORONTO 28.18
22. ROLOFF Emily 2003 GER BERLIN - TSC 28.19
23. EL BARODI Imane 2001 MAR CERCLE DES NAGEURS MELUN VAL DE SEINE 28.54
24. SPADONI Marina 1993 USA USA - CLUB SEMINOLE 28.94
25. COTTIER Camille 2003 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 29.13
26. DE GROOT Fenna 1997 NED ALBION 29.14
27. CALLEA Alissia 2008 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 34.54
28. BELARIBI Maya 2008 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 34.84

 100 m Butterfly Women 

1. OSMAN Farida 1995 EGY EGYPTIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 57.89
2. DE WAARD Maaike 1996 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 58.10
3. UGOLKOVA Maria 1989 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 58.22
4. GIELE Tessa 2002 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 58.87
5. OUWEHAND Vanessa-Hazel 1999 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 59.02
6. BUSCH Kim 1998 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 59.12
7. RESSENCOURT Lilou 2003 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 59.21
8. GINGRICH Leah 1990 USA USA - COLUMBUS AQUATIC CLUB 59.30
9. STEENBERGEN Marrit 2000 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 59.30

10. WALSHE Ellen 2001 IRL UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE 59.32
11. STOFFEL Svenja 1997 SUI SCHWIMMCLUB USTER WALLISELLEN 59.61
12. SASSEVILLE Genevieve 2003 CAN WHITBY SWIMMING 59.76
13. KAJTAZ Amina 1996 BIH HAPK MLADOST 59.94
14. KAN Cheuk-Tung-Natalie 2002 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 1:00.46
15. REDIN PAGALDAY Maider 2000 ESP CLUB NATACION EASO 1:00.92
16. ROLOFF Emily 2003 GER BERLIN - TSC 1:01.24
17. MARCOLI Sharon 2001 SUI SWISS AQUATICS TRAINING BASE 1:01.38
18. MEDER Rebecca 2002 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 1:01.50
19. DELNO Marjolein 1994 NED SCHWIMM CLUB WIESBADEN 1:02.29
20. GELFMANN Soizic 2001 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 1:02.45
21. JACKSON Kaylee 2001 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 1:02.80
22. COTTIER Camille 2003 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 1:02.81
23. DE GROOT Fenna 1997 NED ALBION 1:04.42
24. GOBET Malika 2004 SUI GENEVE NATATION 1885 1:04.65
25. METAILLER Marion 2004 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 1:06.34
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 200 m Butterfly Women 

1. GINGRICH Leah 1990 USA USA - COLUMBUS AQUATIC CLUB 2:09.40
2. RESSENCOURT Lilou 2003 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 2:11.25
3. KAJTAZ Amina 1996 BIH HAPK MLADOST 2:13.05
4. COTTIER Camille 2003 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 2:15.16
5. BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia 1990 ESP ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:15.58
6. MARCOLI Sharon 2001 SUI SWISS AQUATICS TRAINING BASE 2:15.70
7. ROLOFF Emily 2003 GER BERLIN - TSC 2:17.81
8. GELFMANN Soizic 2001 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 2:17.93
9. METAILLER Marion 2004 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION 2:23.38

 200 m Medley Women 

1. UGOLKOVA Maria 1989 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 2:10.04
2. WALSHE Ellen 2001 IRL UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE 2:12.02
3. STEENBERGEN Marrit 2000 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:12.44
4. HUTHER Marlene 1998 GER SWISS AQUATICS TRAINING BASE 2:14.05
5. MCCARTHY Georgina-Phillipa 2002 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 2:14.82
6. MEDER Rebecca 2002 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 2:15.01
7. JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula 2003 ESP ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:15.15
8. DELNO Marjolein 1994 NED SCHWIMM CLUB WIESBADEN 2:16.58
9. FRANQUINET Ambre 2004 BEL LIEGE NATATION 2:17.17

10. BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia 1990 ESP ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:17.20
11. KAJTAZ Amina 1996 BIH HAPK MLADOST 2:17.29
12. LAHTINEN Laura 2003 FIN FINLAND 2:17.66
13. PAMMER Cornelia 2000 AUT AUSTRIA 2:18.15
14. FROISSART Alexandra 1998 SUI GENEVE NATATION 1885 2:18.67
15. ESPINOSA PATILLA Claudia 2003 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 2:19.74
16. MCDONALD Abigail 2001 CAN TORONTO 2:19.98
17. LITTLEJOHN Laura 2004 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 2:20.38
18. FISCHER Bente 1997 GER SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 2:20.82
19. ROVERSI Paola 2005 ITA CANOTTIERI BALDESIO 2:20.85
20. VIACAVA Giulia 2006 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:22.30
21. MARIC Lea 2007 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:32.21

 400 m Medley Women 

1. MCCARTHY Georgina-Phillipa 2002 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 4:45.49
2. BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia 1990 ESP ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 4:45.55
3. JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula 2003 ESP ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 4:46.74
4. WALSHE Ellen 2001 IRL UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE 4:48.99
5. MEDER Rebecca 2002 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 4:49.04
6. FRANQUINET Ambre 2004 BEL LIEGE NATATION 4:49.09
7. ROVERSI Paola 2005 ITA CANOTTIERI BALDESIO 4:55.55
8. MCDONALD Abigail 2001 CAN TORONTO 4:59.11
9. VIACAVA Giulia 2006 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 5:03.92

10. MARIC Lea 2007 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 5:22.62

 50 m Freestyle Men 
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 50 m Freestyle Men 

1. ANDREW Michael 1999 USA USA - MA SWIM ACADEMY 21.45
2. MANAUDOU Florent 1990 FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS DE MARSEILLE 21.53
3. FRATUS Bruno 1989 BRA BRASIL 21.57
4. DE BOER Thom 1991 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 21.58
5. GKOLOMEEV Kristian 1993 GRE GREECE 21.60
6. LIUKKONEN Ari Pekka 1989 FIN FINLAND 21.61
7. GROUSSET Maxime 1999 FRA C.S. CLICHY 92 21.74
8. DOTTO Luca 1990 ITA CS CARABINIERI 21.81
9. PUTS Jesse 1994 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 21.82

10. SELIN Artem 2002 GER SCHWIMM CLUB WIESBADEN 21.83
11. SAHNOUNE Oussama 1992 ALG SG FRANKFURT 21.96
12. HO Ian-Yentou 1997 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 21.97
13. KORSTANJE Nyls 1999 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 21.98
14. LOBANOVSKIJ Maxim 1996 HUN GENEVE NATATION 1885 22.01
15. SIMONS Kenzo 2001 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 22.02
16. PIJNENBURG Stan 1996 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 22.10
17. COETZE Pieter 2004 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 22.15
18. GOVOROV Andrii 1992 UKR UKRAINIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 22.16
19. TJON A JOE Renzo 1995 SUR DE DOLFIJN AMSTERDAM 22.18
20. CHIERIGHINI Marcelo 1991 BRA BRAZILIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 22.26
21. RIHOUX Charles 1998 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 22.36
22. GRAY Cameron 2003 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 22.42
23. PIRON Thomas 2000 FRA LYON NATATION METROPOLE 22.45
24. ACIN Nikola 1999 SRB SERBIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 22.51
25. BAEZ Nikita 2000 FRA LYON NATATION METROPOLE 22.52
26. FABIANI Remi 2001 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 22.54
27. SANTOS Gabriel 1996 BRA BRAZILIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 22.67
28. HENX Julien 1995 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 22.69
29. VERHOEVEN Thomas 1997 NED ALBION 22.71
30. MAKINEN Kalle 2002 FIN FINLAND 22.80
31. MITYUKOV Roman 2000 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 22.82
32. PIERRE LOUIS Sebastian 2000 GER SG FRANKFURT 22.82
33. DUTEL Yanis 2000 FRA SPORTING CLUB THIONVILLOIS 22.83
34. BILAS Stergios-marios 2001 GRE GREECE 22.84
35. PERSSON Elias 2002 SWE MALMO KAPPSWIMMINGS KLUBB 22.88
36. HAMOUCHANE Souhail 1997 MAR CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 22.90
37. SALVAN Hadrien 1997 FRA STADE DE VANVES 22.90
38. ELSON Christopher 1998 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 22.91
39. SATES Matthew 2003 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 22.91
40. WEAVER Liam 2003 CAN CASCADE SWIM CLUB 22.95
41. WILLIAMS George 1999 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 22.96
42. LE CLOS Chad 1992 RSA CHAD LE CLOS - SOUTH AFRICA 23.00
43. NATARAJ Srihari 2001 IND SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA 23.01
44. KLENZ Ramon 1998 GER SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 23.02
45. TAYLOR Jack 2001 AUS SWIMMING AUSTRALIA 23.20
46. MONI Fabio 1997 ITA ASD NUOTO UISP 2003 23.30
47. KROON Luc 2001 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 23.37
48. FRANCHINI Laurent 2000 FRA CARROS NATATION 23.40
49. KIM Issei 2005 JPN AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 23.56
50. RAMIA VIVES Guillem 2002 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 23.62
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 50 m Freestyle Men 

51. FUCHS Roman 1998 FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NATATION 23.67
52. TERNER Tamas 1999 SUI SCHWIMMCLUB USTER WALLISELLEN 23.81
53. HOUTI Fares 2003 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 23.84
54. MASOUD Mohamed 1995 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 23.85
55. CLARK Macallister 2002 NZL NEW ZEALAND 23.99
56. PARRY Joshua 2003 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 24.06
57. VANDERSCHRICK Stephan 2000 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 24.06
58. KURZ Luis 2002 AUT AUSTRIA 24.16
59. RIVIÈRE Clément 2003 FRA LIGUE BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 24.33
60. MATOKHNIUK Danylo 1999 UKR LIGUE BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 24.47
61. MOULET Adrien 2002 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 24.51
62. FALOPPA Ethan 2005 MON AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 25.09
63. VITALI Luc 2005 GER AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 26.12
64. DRUENNE Théo 2005 MON AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 26.13
65. OUMAILIA Enzo 2005 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 26.23
66. AUDOUARD Nicolas 2002 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 26.46
67. TORRE Joseph 2007 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 26.63
68. PALLIER Pierre 2003 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 26.83
69. TARAZI Mateo 2007 GBR AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 27.03
70. BANDUROV Vladimir 2005 UKR AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 27.93
71. TRUNGADI Alessio 2007 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 29.30
72. SIROUR Raphaël 2007 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 31.32

 100 m Freestyle Men 

1. GROUSSET Maxime 1999 FRA C.S. CLICHY 92 47.52
2. MITYUKOV Roman 2000 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 48.20
3. STEWART Coleman 1998 USA USA - WOLFPACK ELITE 48.45
4. SALVAN Hadrien 1997 FRA STADE DE VANVES 48.51
5. PIJNENBURG Stan 1996 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 48.53
6. SANTOS Gabriel 1996 BRA BRAZILIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 48.64
7. DJAKOVIC Antonio 2002 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 48.74
8. CHIERIGHINI Marcelo 1991 BRA BRAZILIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 48.76
9. RIHOUX Charles 1998 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 48.81

10. KORSTANJE Nyls 1999 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 48.86
11. SATES Matthew 2003 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 48.97
12. PUTS Jesse 1994 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 48.99
13. POTHAIN Jordan 1994 FRA A.A.S.S. NATATION 95 49.09
14. CORREIA Breno 1999 BRA BRAZILIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 49.10
15. TJON A JOE Renzo 1995 SUR DE DOLFIJN AMSTERDAM 49.29
16. HASSAN Mohamed Samy 1997 EGY EGYPTIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 49.30
17. SCHEFFER Fernando 1998 BRA BRAZILIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 49.38
18. LE CLOS Chad 1992 RSA CHAD LE CLOS - SOUTH AFRICA 49.39
19. LIESS Nils 1996 SUI GENEVE NATATION 1885 49.44
20. ANDREW Michael 1999 USA USA - MA SWIM ACADEMY 49.46
21. HO Ian-Yentou 1997 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 49.49
22. SIMONS Kenzo 2001 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 49.67
23. KROON Luc 2001 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 49.68
24. ACIN Nikola 1999 SRB SERBIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 49.75
25. GRAY Cameron 2003 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 49.77
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 100 m Freestyle Men 

26. LOBANOVSKIJ Maxim 1996 HUN GENEVE NATATION 1885 49.94
27. SELIN Artem 2002 GER SCHWIMM CLUB WIESBADEN 49.97
28. BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten 1995 NED SCHWIMM CLUB WIESBADEN 50.08
29. PIERRE LOUIS Sebastian 2000 GER SG FRANKFURT 50.08
30. BILAS Stergios-marios 2001 GRE GREECE 50.09
31. STEWART Samuel 1997 USA USA SWIMMING 50.10
32. SCHMID Aleksi 1996 SUI SWISS AQUATICS TRAINING BASE 50.25
33. TRAMPITSCH Alexander 1999 AUT AUSTRIA 50.26
34. FUCHS Roman 1998 FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NATATION 50.36
35. BRANDENBURGER Pit 1995 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 50.41
36. FABIANI Remi 2001 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 50.47
37. PERSSON Elias 2002 SWE MALMO KAPPSWIMMINGS KLUBB 50.51
38. TAYLOR Jack 2001 AUS SWIMMING AUSTRALIA 50.53
39. WILLIAMS George 1999 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 50.58
40. BOILEAU Roméo 2002 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 50.92
41. MANNES Max 1997 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 50.98
42. GODOLPHIN Bernard 1999 CAN TORONTO 51.03
43. RAMIA VIVES Guillem 2002 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 51.20
44. CLARK Louis 2001 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 51.28
45. MONI Fabio 1997 ITA ASD NUOTO UISP 2003 51.45
46. WEAVER Liam 2003 CAN CASCADE SWIM CLUB 51.52
47. LITTLEJOHN Ben 2002 NZL NEW ZEALAND 51.70
48. FRANCHINI Laurent 2000 FRA CARROS NATATION 51.71
49. PARRY Joshua 2003 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 51.77
50. HOUTI Fares 2003 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 51.83
51. VANDERSCHRICK Stephan 2000 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 52.12
52. KURZ Luis 2002 AUT AUSTRIA 52.22
53. JULIA TOUS Ferran 2000 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 52.23
54. MORAD Khaled 1999 EGY SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 52.28
55. MAKINEN Kalle 2002 FIN FINLAND 52.54
56. BASTIEN Thibault 2001 FRA LIGUE BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 53.94
57. MATOKHNIUK Danylo 1999 UKR LIGUE BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 54.29
58. FALOPPA Ethan 2005 MON AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 54.47
59. TORRE Joseph 2007 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 56.99
60. AUDOUARD Nicolas 2002 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 57.13

 200 m Freestyle Men 

1. SCHEFFER Fernando 1998 BRA BRAZILIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:44.66
2. DJAKOVIC Antonio 2002 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 1:45.77
3. ZIRK Kregor 1999 EST ESTONIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:46.10
4. SATES Matthew 2003 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 1:46.15
5. POTHAIN Jordan 1994 FRA A.A.S.S. NATATION 95 1:46.75
6. SALVAN Hadrien 1997 FRA STADE DE VANVES 1:46.76
7. LIESS Nils 1996 SUI GENEVE NATATION 1885 1:47.16
8. FUCHS Roman 1998 FRA AMIENS METROPOLE NATATION 1:47.20
9. CROENEN Louis 1994 BEL VLAAMSE ZWEMFEDERATIE 1:47.53

10. MUHLLEITNER Henning 1997 GER SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 1:47.77
11. KROON Luc 2001 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:47.85
12. CORREIA Breno 1999 BRA BRAZILIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:47.95
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 200 m Freestyle Men 

13. PIJNENBURG Stan 1996 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:48.06
14. HENVEAUX Lucas 2000 BEL FEDERATION FRANCOPHONE BELGE DE NATATION 1:48.30
15. SCHMID Aleksi 1996 SUI SWISS AQUATICS TRAINING BASE 1:48.92
16. GRAY Cameron 2003 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 1:48.94
17. BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten 1995 NED SCHWIMM CLUB WIESBADEN 1:48.98
18. GROUSSET Maxime 1999 FRA C.S. CLICHY 92 1:49.05
19. TAYLAN Noyan 2002 FRA CLAMART NATATION 92 1:49.08
20. STEWART Samuel 1997 USA USA SWIMMING 1:49.10
21. HASSAN Mohamed Samy 1997 EGY EGYPTIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:49.45
22. JULIA TOUS Ferran 2000 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 1:49.57
23. LE CLOS Chad 1992 RSA CHAD LE CLOS - SOUTH AFRICA 1:50.03
24. BOILEAU Roméo 2002 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 1:50.08
25. BRANDENBURGER Pit 1995 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 1:50.10
26. TRAMPITSCH Alexander 1999 AUT AUSTRIA 1:50.37
27. MANNES Max 1997 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 1:50.48
28. LAGILI Mohamed-Mehdi 1997 TUN FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE NATATION 1:50.71
29. CLARK Louis 2001 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 1:50.79
30. MAHMOUD Akram 1996 EGY SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 1:50.98
31. RAMIA VIVES Guillem 2002 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 1:51.03
32. GODOLPHIN Bernard 1999 CAN TORONTO 1:51.08
33. SYOUD Jaouad 1999 ALG OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1:51.35
34. HELDE Kaspar 2002 EST SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 1:51.49
35. LITTLEJOHN Ben 2002 NZL NEW ZEALAND 1:51.90
36. ROUX Guillaume 2001 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 1:52.08
37. TERNER Tamas 1999 SUI SCHWIMMCLUB USTER WALLISELLEN 1:52.38
38. PINNEKER Daniel 1999 GER SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 1:52.85
39. KURZ Luis 2002 AUT AUSTRIA 1:53.04
40. FABIANI Remi 2001 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 1:53.40
41. OSWALD Brendan 2002 CAN TORONTO 1:53.54
42. PERSSON Elias 2002 SWE MALMO KAPPSWIMMINGS KLUBB 1:53.72
43. RAPEAU Tom 2001 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 1:53.77
44. PARRY Joshua 2003 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 1:54.03
45. DUCKHAM Michael 2002 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 1:54.23
46. HOUTI Fares 2003 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 1:54.35
47. KHALIL Adib 2002 LBN AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 1:55.23
48. FRIPPIAT Florian 1998 BEL FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 1:56.94
49. VANDERSCHRICK Stephan 2000 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 1:57.04
50. OUMAILIA Enzo 2005 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 1:57.75
51. DRUENNE Théo 2005 MON AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 1:58.37
52. ACIN Nikola 1999 SRB SERBIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:58.67
53. KHALIL Gaël 2004 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 1:59.29
54. FALOPPA Ethan 2005 MON AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:03.08
55. TORRE Joseph 2007 ITA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:07.00

 400 m Freestyle Men 

1. MUHLLEITNER Henning 1997 GER SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 3:43.67
2. DJAKOVIC Antonio 2002 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 3:45.82
3. ZIRK Kregor 1999 EST ESTONIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 3:47.05
4. SCHEFFER Fernando 1998 BRA BRAZILIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 3:48.13
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 400 m Freestyle Men 

5. POTHAIN Jordan 1994 FRA A.A.S.S. NATATION 95 3:48.48
6. SATES Matthew 2003 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 3:49.37
7. KROON Luc 2001 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 3:50.91
8. JULIA TOUS Ferran 2000 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 3:51.89
9. HENVEAUX Lucas 2000 BEL FEDERATION FRANCOPHONE BELGE DE NATATION 3:51.99

10. SCHMID Aleksi 1996 SUI SWISS AQUATICS TRAINING BASE 3:52.79
11. ROUX Guillaume 2001 FRA CANET 66 NATATION 3:53.12
12. LAGILI Mohamed-Mehdi 1997 TUN FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE NATATION 3:54.22
13. BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten 1995 NED SCHWIMM CLUB WIESBADEN 3:54.58
14. TRAMPITSCH Alexander 1999 AUT AUSTRIA 3:58.63
15. KHALIL Adib 2002 LBN AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 3:59.59
16. MAHMOUD Akram 1996 EGY SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 4:01.73
17. GODOLPHIN Bernard 1999 CAN TORONTO 4:02.46
18. KURZ Luis 2002 AUT AUSTRIA 4:02.64
19. DRUENNE Théo 2005 MON AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 4:06.77
20. KHALIL Gaël 2004 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 4:07.42
21. OUMAILIA Enzo 2005 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 4:09.61
22. PALLIER Pierre 2003 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 4:22.17
23. VITALI Luc 2005 GER AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 4:28.81

 50 m Backstroke Men 

1. BRAUNSCHWEIG Ole 1997 GER BERLIN - SGN 24.67
2. COETZE Pieter 2004 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 24.74
3. ANDREW Michael 1999 USA USA - MA SWIM ACADEMY 24.80
4. NDOYE-BROUARD Yohann 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS D'ANNECY 24.91
5. HASSAN Mohamed Samy 1997 EGY EGYPTIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 24.93
6. STAKA Christopher 1998 USA APTOS CABRILLO SWIM CLUB 25.06
7. BOLLIN Thierry 2000 SUI SWISS AQUATICS TRAINING BASE 25.07
8. PUTS Jesse 1994 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 25.07
9. DELL Zac 2001 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 25.42

10. MITYUKOV Roman 2000 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 25.54
11. FOLLOWS Kane 1997 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 25.60
12. PFEIFFER Benjamin 2003 SUI A-CLUB SWIMMING TEAM SAVOSA CAPRIASCA 25.60
13. KOUGKOULOS Anastasios 2003 GRE GREECE 25.61
14. SIMONS Kenzo 2001 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 25.63
15. SALCZER Ladislas 2000 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 25.66
16. STEWART Coleman 1998 USA USA - WOLFPACK ELITE 25.67
17. MANNES Max 1997 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 25.70
18. BUCHER Simon 2000 AUT AUSTRIA 25.76
19. MIGLBAUER Marvin 2002 AUT AUSTRIA 25.80
20. SANTOS MARTIN Adrian 2002 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 25.93
21. DITTRICH Moritz 2001 AUT AUSTRIA 26.20
22. MORLEY Cooper 2003 NZL NEW ZEALAND 26.34
23. MAKINEN Kalle 2002 FIN FINLAND 26.38
24. CHOUCHAOUI Mathys 2003 FRA CERCLE NAUTIQUE CHALONNAIS 26.46
25. HERNANDEZ GARCIA Alberto 2003 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 26.46
26. KLENZ Ramon 1998 GER SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 26.68
27. EL GHAZIRI Ramy 2003 LBN JAZIRA SWIM CLUB 26.70
28. BASTIEN Thibault 2001 FRA LIGUE BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 26.77
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 50 m Backstroke Men 

29. CLARK Macallister 2002 NZL NEW ZEALAND 26.78
30. BRUN Christophe 1998 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 26.85
31. BOUHAMIDI Mohamed-Ryad 2002 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 26.89
32. VANMOEN Romain 2002 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 27.33
33. BUCK Carter 2003 CAN TORONTO 27.48
34. CHAPUIS Barthelemy 2002 FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DES EPINETTES 28.60
35. DUCKHAM Michael 2002 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 28.98

 100 m Backstroke Men 

1. NDOYE-BROUARD Yohann 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS D'ANNECY 52.77
2. ANDREW Michael 1999 USA USA - MA SWIM ACADEMY 53.59
3. NATARAJ Srihari 2001 IND SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA 53.77
4. STEWART Coleman 1998 USA USA - WOLFPACK ELITE 53.85
5. MITYUKOV Roman 2000 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 53.87
6. COETZE Pieter 2004 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 53.96
7. DELL Zac 2001 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 54.10
8. BRAUNSCHWEIG Ole 1997 GER BERLIN - SGN 54.39
9. FOLLOWS Kane 1997 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 54.66

10. BOLLIN Thierry 2000 SUI SWISS AQUATICS TRAINING BASE 54.67
11. CHOUCHAOUI Mathys 2003 FRA CERCLE NAUTIQUE CHALONNAIS 55.44
12. SALCZER Ladislas 2000 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 55.63
13. BRUN Christophe 1998 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 55.65
14. MANNES Max 1997 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 55.83
15. SANTOS MARTIN Adrian 2002 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 56.01
16. DITTRICH Moritz 2001 AUT AUSTRIA 56.12
17. HERNANDEZ GARCIA Alberto 2003 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 56.25
18. PFEIFFER Benjamin 2003 SUI A-CLUB SWIMMING TEAM SAVOSA CAPRIASCA 56.25
19. LIESS Nils 1996 SUI GENEVE NATATION 1885 56.36
20. MORLEY Cooper 2003 NZL NEW ZEALAND 56.64
21. MIGLBAUER Marvin 2002 AUT AUSTRIA 56.79
22. BUCK Carter 2003 CAN TORONTO 56.80
23. BASTIEN Thibault 2001 FRA LIGUE BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 56.99
24. EL GHAZIRI Ramy 2003 LBN JAZIRA SWIM CLUB 57.82
25. BOUHAMIDI Mohamed-Ryad 2002 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 57.95
26. DUCKHAM Michael 2002 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 58.73
27. ACIN Nikola 1999 SRB SERBIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 59.10
28. KIM Issei 2005 JPN AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 1:00.10
29. VANDERSCHRICK Stephan 2000 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 1:03.09

 200 m Backstroke Men 

1. NDOYE-BROUARD Yohann 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS D'ANNECY 1:56.10
2. MITYUKOV Roman 2000 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 1:56.33
3. COETZE Pieter 2004 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 1:56.91
4. FOLLOWS Kane 1997 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 1:58.80
5. STEWART Samuel 1997 USA USA SWIMMING 1:58.97
6. BRUN Christophe 1998 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 1:59.10
7. CHOUCHAOUI Mathys 2003 FRA CERCLE NAUTIQUE CHALONNAIS 2:00.23
8. SALCZER Ladislas 2000 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:01.81
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 200 m Backstroke Men 

9. DELL Zac 2001 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 2:01.98
10. PFEIFFER Benjamin 2003 SUI A-CLUB SWIMMING TEAM SAVOSA CAPRIASCA 2:03.14
11. NATARAJ Srihari 2001 IND SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA 2:03.27
12. SANTOS MARTIN Adrian 2002 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 2:03.38
13. BUCK Carter 2003 CAN TORONTO 2:05.03
14. BOLLIN Thierry 2000 SUI SWISS AQUATICS TRAINING BASE 2:05.29
15. MORLEY Cooper 2003 NZL NEW ZEALAND 2:05.29
16. LIETZEN Jesper 2002 FIN FINLAND 2:06.16
17. VANMOEN Romain 2002 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:06.56
18. BASTIEN Thibault 2001 FRA LIGUE BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 2:06.87
19. DUCKHAM Michael 2002 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 2:07.42
20. EL GHAZIRI Ramy 2003 LBN JAZIRA SWIM CLUB 2:11.45
21. HELDE Kaspar 2002 EST SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 2:11.50
22. KIM Issei 2005 JPN AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:13.69
23. ACIN Nikola 1999 SRB SERBIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:17.41

 50 m Breaststroke Men 

1. GOMES JUNIOR Joao 1986 BRA BRAZILIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 26.62
2. KAMMINGA Arno 1995 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 26.80
3. MATZERATH Lucas 2000 GER SG FRANKFURT 27.13
4. REITSHAMMER Bernhard 1994 AUT AUSTRIA 27.44
5. BENITEZ HERNANDEZ David 1998 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 27.68
6. KOKKO Olli 1994 FIN FINLAND 27.73
7. MASTROMATTEO Gabe 2002 CAN TORONTO 27.73
8. MONI Luca 2000 ITA ASD NUOTO UISP 2003 27.98
9. STRUIJF Kingue 1994 NED SCHWIMM CLUB WIESBADEN 28.07

10. CRAWFORD Brenden 1996 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 28.12
11. GILBERT Joshua 2001 NZL NEW ZEALAND 28.70
12. MCAVOY Benjamin 2003 SUI LIMMAT SHARKS ZURICH 28.70
13. SAINTON Marcus 2002 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 28.74
14. CHRAPAVY Filip 1999 CZE CZECH NATIONAL SWIMMING TEAM 28.76
15. KLENZ Ramon 1998 GER SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 28.81
16. ZABOJNIK Matej 2000 CZE CZECH NATIONAL SWIMMING TEAM 28.84
17. MALACHI Constantin 1997 MDA LEO LAGRANGE SCHILTIGHEIM BISCHHEIM 28.92
18. GIORDANO Lorenzo 2005 ITA RARI NANTES IMPERIA '57 29.01
19. AYLWARD Graeme 2000 CAN TORONTO 29.19
20. LITTEN Eli 2001 NZL NEW ZEALAND 29.58
21. CHILLINGWORTH Adam John 1997 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 29.88
22. KEMP Finn 2005 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 29.94
23. HELMS Blair 2002 NZL NEW ZEALAND 30.43
24. CHAPUIS Barthelemy 2002 FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DES EPINETTES 32.14

 100 m Breaststroke Men 

1. KAMMINGA Arno 1995 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 57.80
2. ANDREW Michael 1999 USA USA - MA SWIM ACADEMY 58.14
3. MATZERATH Lucas 2000 GER SG FRANKFURT 59.31
4. REITSHAMMER Bernhard 1994 AUT AUSTRIA 59.93
5. GOMES JUNIOR Joao 1986 BRA BRAZILIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:00.01

 Edition au : 14/05/2022 14:54  Copyright (c) 2009 FF Natation - extraNat Pocket v6.5.0 - Tous droits réservés.  Page 15 / 20 

       



  
   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 100 m Breaststroke Men 

6. MASTROMATTEO Gabe 2002 CAN TORONTO 1:00.11
7. DESPLANCHES Jeremy 1994 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 1:00.29
8. CRAWFORD Brenden 1996 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 1:01.00
9. MONI Luca 2000 ITA ASD NUOTO UISP 2003 1:01.53

10. CHRAPAVY Filip 1999 CZE CZECH NATIONAL SWIMMING TEAM 1:01.80
11. ZABOJNIK Matej 2000 CZE CZECH NATIONAL SWIMMING TEAM 1:01.84
12. BENITEZ HERNANDEZ David 1998 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 1:02.00
13. AYLWARD Graeme 2000 CAN TORONTO 1:02.04
14. CHILLINGWORTH Adam John 1997 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 1:02.04
15. KOKKO Olli 1994 FIN FINLAND 1:02.12
16. GILBERT Joshua 2001 NZL NEW ZEALAND 1:02.59
17. SAINTON Marcus 2002 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 1:02.85
18. GIORDANO Lorenzo 2005 ITA RARI NANTES IMPERIA '57 1:03.34
19. RUEEGG Sinan 2000 SUI LIMMAT SHARKS ZURICH 1:03.51
20. MALACHI Constantin 1997 MDA LEO LAGRANGE SCHILTIGHEIM BISCHHEIM 1:03.60
21. MCAVOY Benjamin 2003 SUI LIMMAT SHARKS ZURICH 1:03.61
22. STRUIJF Kingue 1994 NED SCHWIMM CLUB WIESBADEN 1:03.69
23. HELMS Blair 2002 NZL NEW ZEALAND 1:03.84
24. KEMP Finn 2005 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 1:04.82
25. LITTEN Eli 2001 NZL NEW ZEALAND 1:05.57

 200 m Breaststroke Men 

1. KAMMINGA Arno 1995 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:06.85
2. ZABOJNIK Matej 2000 CZE CZECH NATIONAL SWIMMING TEAM 2:12.32
3. CHRAPAVY Filip 1999 CZE CZECH NATIONAL SWIMMING TEAM 2:12.51
4. CHILLINGWORTH Adam John 1997 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 2:13.30
5. MATZERATH Lucas 2000 GER SG FRANKFURT 2:14.02
6. MASTROMATTEO Gabe 2002 CAN TORONTO 2:14.30
7. RUEEGG Sinan 2000 SUI LIMMAT SHARKS ZURICH 2:15.39
8. MONI Luca 2000 ITA ASD NUOTO UISP 2003 2:16.09
9. GILBERT Joshua 2001 NZL NEW ZEALAND 2:16.37

10. MALACHI Constantin 1997 MDA LEO LAGRANGE SCHILTIGHEIM BISCHHEIM 2:16.69
11. AYLWARD Graeme 2000 CAN TORONTO 2:16.99
12. CHOUCHAR Ramzi 1997 ALG CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 2:17.26
13. GALLANT Jacob 2002 CAN TORONTO 2:17.52
14. HELMS Blair 2002 NZL NEW ZEALAND 2:20.01
15. BROWN Samuel 2003 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 2:20.76
16. KEMP Finn 2005 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 2:21.99
17. MCAVOY Benjamin 2003 SUI LIMMAT SHARKS ZURICH 2:23.05

 50 m Butterfly Men 

1. SANTOS Nicholas 1980 BRA BRAZILIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 22.73
2. ANDREW Michael 1999 USA USA - MA SWIM ACADEMY 22.87
3. GOVOROV Andrii 1992 UKR UKRAINIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 22.97
4. KORSTANJE Nyls 1999 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 23.02
5. DE BOER Thom 1991 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 23.19
6. VERHOEVEN Thomas 1997 NED ALBION 23.22
7. PONTI Noe 2001 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 23.39
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 50 m Butterfly Men 

8. SANTOS Gabriel 1996 BRA BRAZILIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 23.40
9. PIRON Thomas 2000 FRA LYON NATATION METROPOLE 23.54

10. HENX Julien 1995 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 23.55
11. GKOLOMEEV Kristian 1993 GRE GREECE 23.61
12. PUTS Jesse 1994 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 23.62
13. BUCHER Simon 2000 AUT AUSTRIA 23.66
14. CARTER Dylan 1996 TTO ASATT 23.67
15. CROENEN Louis 1994 BEL VLAAMSE ZWEMFEDERATIE 23.73
16. SIMONS Kenzo 2001 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 23.74
17. GRAY Cameron 2003 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 23.77
18. SEFL Jan 1990 CZE CZECH NATIONAL SWIMMING TEAM 23.78
19. BILAS Stergios-marios 2001 GRE GREECE 23.79
20. DE DEUS Leonardo 1991 BRA BRAZILIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 23.90
21. DUTEL Yanis 2000 FRA SPORTING CLUB THIONVILLOIS 23.90
22. LE CLOS Chad 1992 RSA CHAD LE CLOS - SOUTH AFRICA 23.93
23. LOBANOVSKIJ Maxim 1996 HUN GENEVE NATATION 1885 23.95
24. MATOKHNIUK Danylo 1999 UKR LIGUE BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 24.03
25. LIUKKONEN Ari Pekka 1989 FIN FINLAND 24.07
26. ELSON Christopher 1998 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 24.13
27. BAEZ Nikita 2000 FRA LYON NATATION METROPOLE 24.20
28. KLENZ Ramon 1998 GER SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 24.20
29. TAYLOR Jack 2001 AUS SWIMMING AUSTRALIA 24.26
30. HO Ian-Yentou 1997 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 24.27
31. SATES Matthew 2003 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 24.28
32. PINNEKER Daniel 1999 GER SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 24.34
33. DESPLANCHES Jeremy 1994 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 24.37
34. BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten 1995 NED SCHWIMM CLUB WIESBADEN 24.55
35. RIVIÈRE Clément 2003 FRA LIGUE BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 24.62
36. LITTLEJOHN Ben 2002 NZL NEW ZEALAND 24.76
37. PLEWINSKI Sam 2001 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 24.80
38. COETZEE Wilrich 1997 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 24.81
39. MORAD Khaled 1999 EGY SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 24.81
40. HAMOUCHANE Souhail 1997 MAR CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 25.03
41. CLARK Macallister 2002 NZL NEW ZEALAND 25.19
42. FRANCHINI Laurent 2000 FRA CARROS NATATION 25.20
43. TERNER Tamas 1999 SUI SCHWIMMCLUB USTER WALLISELLEN 25.24
44. STAKA Christopher 1998 USA APTOS CABRILLO SWIM CLUB 25.54
45. MOULET Adrien 2002 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 25.60
46. PARRY Joshua 2003 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 25.68
47. OSWALD Brendan 2002 CAN TORONTO 25.85
48. MASOUD Mohamed 1995 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 25.89
49. SAVA Michael 2002 CAN TORONTO 26.00
50. WILLIAMS George 1999 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 26.05
51. LOUIS Matheo 2003 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 26.25
52. AUDOUARD Nicolas 2002 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 28.36

 100 m Butterfly Men 

1. PONTI Noe 2001 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 50.74
2. ANDREW Michael 1999 USA USA - MA SWIM ACADEMY 50.88
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 100 m Butterfly Men 

3. KORSTANJE Nyls 1999 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 51.54
4. STEWART Coleman 1998 USA USA - WOLFPACK ELITE 51.54
5. BUCHER Simon 2000 AUT AUSTRIA 51.80
6. LE CLOS Chad 1992 RSA CHAD LE CLOS - SOUTH AFRICA 51.88
7. SEFL Jan 1990 CZE CZECH NATIONAL SWIMMING TEAM 51.89
8. CROENEN Louis 1994 BEL VLAAMSE ZWEMFEDERATIE 52.00
9. SATES Matthew 2003 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 52.06

10. DESPLANCHES Jeremy 1994 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 52.28
11. KLENZ Ramon 1998 GER SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 52.65
12. RIHOUX Charles 1998 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 52.75
13. DE DEUS Leonardo 1991 BRA BRAZILIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 52.89
14. PINNEKER Daniel 1999 GER SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 52.96
15. VERHOEVEN Thomas 1997 NED ALBION 53.16
16. O'CONNOR Lochlainn 2000 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 53.63
17. HO Ian-Yentou 1997 HKG HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 53.72
18. TAYLAN Noyan 2002 FRA CLAMART NATATION 92 53.74
19. RIVIÈRE Clément 2003 FRA LIGUE BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 54.00
20. PLEWINSKI Sam 2001 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 54.07
21. KOUGKOULOS Anastasios 2003 GRE GREECE 54.15
22. STEWART Samuel 1997 USA USA SWIMMING 54.19
23. SALCZER Ladislas 2000 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 54.29
24. LITTLEJOHN Ben 2002 NZL NEW ZEALAND 54.31
25. MORAD Khaled 1999 EGY SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 54.42
26. MATOKHNIUK Danylo 1999 UKR LIGUE BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 54.43
27. COETZEE Wilrich 1997 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 54.48
28. DUTEL Yanis 2000 FRA SPORTING CLUB THIONVILLOIS 54.71
29. DE BOER Thom 1991 NED ROYAL DUTCH SWIMMING FEDERATION 55.02
30. HERNANDEZ GARCIA Alberto 2003 ESP FEDERACIó CATALANA DE NATACIó 55.03
31. BRUNO Luca 2002 ITA VO2 NUOTO TORINO 55.23
32. SAVA Michael 2002 CAN TORONTO 55.24
33. TAYLOR Jack 2001 AUS SWIMMING AUSTRALIA 55.37
34. FRIPPIAT Florian 1998 BEL FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 55.79
35. OSWALD Brendan 2002 CAN TORONTO 55.88
36. PARRY Joshua 2003 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 56.31
37. BRAUNSCHWEIG Ole 1997 GER BERLIN - SGN 56.46
38. LOUIS Matheo 2003 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 56.56
39. BILAS Stergios-marios 2001 GRE GREECE 56.58
40. EL GHAZIRI Ramy 2003 LBN JAZIRA SWIM CLUB 56.88
41. MOULET Adrien 2002 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 57.07
42. BASTIEN Thibault 2001 FRA LIGUE BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 57.54
43. CLARK Macallister 2002 NZL NEW ZEALAND 57.64
44. MAHMOUD Akram 1996 EGY SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 59.00
45. VANDERSCHRICK Stephan 2000 LUX FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 1:00.11
46. MASOUD Mohamed 1995 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 1:01.16

 200 m Butterfly Men 

1. DE DEUS Leonardo 1991 BRA BRAZILIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:54.83
2. PONTI Noe 2001 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 1:55.05
3. CROENEN Louis 1994 BEL VLAAMSE ZWEMFEDERATIE 1:55.39
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 200 m Butterfly Men 

4. LE CLOS Chad 1992 RSA CHAD LE CLOS - SOUTH AFRICA 1:55.77
5. ZIRK Kregor 1999 EST ESTONIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 1:56.63
6. TAYLAN Noyan 2002 FRA CLAMART NATATION 92 1:57.23
7. KLENZ Ramon 1998 GER SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 1:57.48
8. LITCHFIELD Max 1995 GBR DEARNE VALLEY SWIM CLUB 1:57.66
9. O'CONNOR Lochlainn 2000 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 1:59.01

10. PINNEKER Daniel 1999 GER SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 1:59.33
11. BRUNO Luca 2002 ITA VO2 NUOTO TORINO 1:59.43
12. SAVA Michael 2002 CAN TORONTO 2:00.45
13. PLEWINSKI Sam 2001 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 2:01.81
14. RAPEAU Tom 2001 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 2:02.05
15. TERNER Tamas 1999 SUI SCHWIMMCLUB USTER WALLISELLEN 2:03.11
16. MAHMOUD Akram 1996 EGY SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 2:03.38
17. HELDE Kaspar 2002 EST SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 2:03.79
18. OSWALD Brendan 2002 CAN TORONTO 2:03.86
19. MUHLLEITNER Henning 1997 GER SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 2:04.21
20. FRIPPIAT Florian 1998 BEL FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 2:05.61
21. LOUIS Matheo 2003 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 2:05.95

 200 m Medley Men 

1. DESPLANCHES Jeremy 1994 SUI SWISS AQUATICS SWIMMING 1:56.17
2. STEWART Samuel 1997 USA USA SWIMMING 1:57.76
3. SYOUD Jaouad 1999 ALG OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1:58.12
4. SATES Matthew 2003 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 1:58.37
5. REITSHAMMER Bernhard 1994 AUT AUSTRIA 1:59.56
6. COETZEE Wilrich 1997 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 2:03.85
7. SALCZER Ladislas 2000 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:04.15
8. RUEEGG Sinan 2000 SUI LIMMAT SHARKS ZURICH 2:04.34
9. HELMS Blair 2002 NZL NEW ZEALAND 2:05.28

10. LIETZEN Jesper 2002 FIN FINLAND 2:05.46
11. GALLANT Jacob 2002 CAN TORONTO 2:06.16
12. GILBERT Joshua 2001 NZL NEW ZEALAND 2:06.37
13. VANMOEN Romain 2002 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 2:06.78
14. HELDE Kaspar 2002 EST SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 2:08.03
15. PARRY Joshua 2003 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 2:09.11
16. EL GHAZIRI Ramy 2003 LBN JAZIRA SWIM CLUB 2:09.32
17. FRIPPIAT Florian 1998 BEL FÉDÉRATION LUXEMBOURGEOISE DE NATATION E 2:09.78

 400 m Medley Men 

1. LITCHFIELD Max 1995 GBR DEARNE VALLEY SWIM CLUB 4:10.20
2. SYOUD Jaouad 1999 ALG OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 4:19.02
3. GALLANT Jacob 2002 CAN TORONTO 4:19.68
4. MUHLLEITNER Henning 1997 GER SPORT-UNION NECKARSULM 4:22.01
5. CHOUCHAR Ramzi 1997 ALG CERCLE NAGEURS D'ANTIBES 4:22.09
6. RUEEGG Sinan 2000 SUI LIMMAT SHARKS ZURICH 4:22.28
7. BROWN Samuel 2003 NZL SWIMMING NEW ZEALAND 4:25.27
8. HELMS Blair 2002 NZL NEW ZEALAND 4:28.24
9. LIETZEN Jesper 2002 FIN FINLAND 4:28.36
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   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 21st to 22nd May 2022 - 50m pool 

 
Entries List

 

 (suite) 400 m Medley Men 

10. VANMOEN Romain 2002 FRA AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 4:29.56
11. KHALIL Adib 2002 LBN AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 4:39.92
12. FALOPPA Ethan 2005 MON AS. SP. MONACO NATATION 4:54.44
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